181505_MHW_450_03-2013_ENG
  450
  CONFIGURABLE CONTROLLER
Software Version 1.0x
Code 81505 / Edition 01 - 03/2013 ENG
INSTALLATION AND
OPERATION MANUAL
GENERAL INDEX

• Interface for GEFRAN instrument configuration
KIT  PC USB / RS485 o TTL
• ORDERING CODE
Kit	for	PC	via	the	USB	port	(Windows	environment)	for	GEFRAN	instruments	configuration:
Lets you read or write all of the parameters
•	A	single	software	for	all	models
•	Easy	and	rapid	configuration
•	Saving	and	management	of	parameter	recipes
•	On-line	trend	and	saving	of	historical	data
Component Kit:
- Connection cable PC USB ... port TTL
- Connection cable PC USB ... RS485 port
- Serial line converter
- CD SW GF Express installation
 GF_eXK-2-0-0  cod F049095
ALIMENTAZIONE
 11...27 V a.c./d.c. 0
 100...240 V a.c. 1
OUTPUT 2
Relay R
OUTPUT 1
Relay R
Logic D
MODEL
Controller 450
Model Description Code
450-D-R-1 1 Logic output, 1 Relay output, power supply 100…240VAC F056773
450-R-R-1 2 Relay outputs, power supply 100…240VAC F056774
450-D-R-0 1 Logic output, 1 Relay output, power supply 11…27VAC/DC F056775
450-R-R-0 2 Relay outputs, power supply 11…27VAC/DC F056776